
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
109 
104 
249 
766 
472 
275 
219 
116 
11 

124 
4 

53 
955 
403 
102 
88 

227 
313 
633 
491 
730 
777 
195 
898 
241 
264 
15 

324 
985 
52 

571 
258 
13 

113 
654 
919 
186 
194 
180 
62 

810 
323 

Name 
Roland Edelbacher 
Jeremy Sydow 
Jett Lawrence 
Michael Sandner 
Glen Meier 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Jan Pancar 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Rene Hofer 
Jakub Terešák 
Marcel Stauffer 
Šimon Jošt 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Bastian Boegh Damm 
Richard Šikyna 
Dusan Drdaj 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Petr Polak 
Joshia Natzke 
Paul Haberland 
Timur Petrashin 
Eric Schwella 
Ramon Meile 
Elias Stapel 
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Jascha Berg 
Dovydas Karka 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Dylan Walsh 
Pavel Dvorácek 
Johannes Nermann 
Nolan Cordens 
Robin Lang 
Dante  Nijs 
Thomas Windisch 
Duane  Hauser 
Bryan Engelen 
Pascal Friedli 
Arnolds Snikers 
Yann Crnjanski 
Martin Winter 

FNM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
MA 
OeAMTC
DMU 
EMF 
AMZS 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR 
OeAMTC
SMF 
PZM 
DMU 
SMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
FRM 
DMSB 
LMSF 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
MNZ 
ACCR 
EMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMB 
OeAMTC
FMS 
FMB 
FMS 
LaMSF 
FFM 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Alland 

GER/ Chemnitz 

AUS/ Lommel 

AUT/ Rainbach 

DEN/ Trige 

EST/ Balen 

SLO/ Velika loka 

AUT/ Rietz 

AUT/ Alberndorf 

CZE/ Chomutov 

AUT/Nußdorf 

SVK/ Popudinské M

POL/ Zebrzydowic

DEN/ 6710 

SVK/ Liesek 

CZE/Praha 

GER/ Rheinberg 

CZE/ Klatovy 

NZL/ Hamilton 

GER/ Erfurt 

RUS/ Krasnoyarsk 

GER/ Felixsee 

SUI/ Kriessern 

GER/Kettenacker 

ROU/ Sfantu Gheo

GER/ Weyhe 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

AUT/ Schalchen 

GER/ Hennef 

NZL/ köln 

CZE/ Stžery 

EST/ Tallinn 

BEL/ Zepperen 

GER/ Forbach 

BEL/  

AUT/ Bad Fischau 

SUI/ Donzhausen 

BEL/ Zonhoven 

SUI/ Bottenwil 

LAT/ Dobele 

FRA/ Soufflenheim

GER/ Rehau 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husquvarna 

Entrant / Team  
DIMOCO Europe Racing 

WZ-Racing 

Team Suzuki Germany 

Thermotec Racing KTM / MEFO SPORT R

Kosak Racing Team 

WZ-Racing 

SIXTYTWO motosports 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM Junior Racing 

KINI KTM JUNIORTEAM 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Yamaha Cepelák Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

YAMAHA Racing by neubert racing.com 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Team Bauerschmidt KTM 

Maurer Racing 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 

WZ-Racing 

HSV Ried 

Falcon Motorsports 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Becker-Racing 

Ferrotherm Racing 

Rath Motorsports 

SCHRUF RACING TEAM 

Raths Motorsports 

MX4 Dobele 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:40.055 
1:40.978 
1:41.032 
1:41.100 
1:41.163 
1:41.328 
1:41.367 
1:41.435 
1:41.450 
1:41.756 
1:42.038 
1:42.053 
1:42.183 
1:42.728 
1:42.751 
1:42.944 
1:43.526 
1:43.550 
1:43.554 
1:43.688 
1:44.316 
1:44.781 
1:44.854 
1:44.878 
1:44.970 
1:44.987 
1:45.024 
1:45.163 
1:45.314 
1:45.324 
1:45.365 
1:45.643 
1:45.739 
1:45.803 
1:45.803 
1:45.893 
1:46.149 
1:46.218 
1:46.634 
1:46.642 
1:49.423 
1:51.583 

Diff 

0.923 
0.977 
1.045 
1.108 
1.273 
1.312 
1.380 
1.395 
1.701 
1.983 
1.998 
2.128 
2.673 
2.696 
2.889 
3.471 
3.495 
3.499 
3.633 
4.261 
4.726 
4.799 
4.823 
4.915 
4.932 
4.969 
5.108 
5.259 
5.269 
5.310 
5.588 
5.684 
5.748 
5.748 
5.838 
6.094 
6.163 
6.579 
6.587 
9.368 

11.528 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
8 
4 
4 
8 
8 
5 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
8 
8 
7 
4 
6 
8 
4 
7 
3 
2 

km/h 
57,568 
57,042 
57,012 
56,973 
56,938 
56,845 
56,823 
56,785 
56,777 
56,606 
56,450 
56,441 
56,369 
56,070 
56,058 
55,953 
55,638 
55,625 
55,623 
55,551 
55,217 
54,972 
54,934 
54,921 
54,873 
54,864 
54,845 
54,772 
54,694 
54,688 
54,667 
54,523 
54,474 
54,441 
54,441 
54,395 
54,263 
54,228 
54,017 
54,012 
52,640 
51,621 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:38:30 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

15.07.2018 09:40 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


